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Description

199209140001
99471

09/14/1992
11:33:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HUSEMAN,
THOMAS
JEFFREY

12 20 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:20

199210050002
22231

10/05/1992
11:17:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BIRMINGHAM
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN

6 42 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42
Desc:APPLEC
ROSS

199301050000
02881

01/05/1993
03:10:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

9 146 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:146
Desc:1992
17288

199301280000
26771

01/28/1993
12:08:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 53 199212180003
06301

Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:1993-
02675 AND
1992-30630

199306090001
66301

06/09/1993
10:59:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILKINSON,
KEVIN S

7 10 Lot#:35 Book:7
Pg:10

199306100001
69091

06/10/1993
03:55:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
HOWELL E JR

9 50 Lot#:1020
Book:9 Pg:50

199309280002
98641

09/28/1993
12:48:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MARCUS D

Lot#:2 Lot:A

199310130003
18421

10/13/1993
02:26:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
CLARENCE J

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:2E

199311240003
76131

11/24/1993
12:50:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINSON,
JOHN P

8 156 Lot#:25 Book:8
Pg:156

199404220001
32781

04/22/1994
03:08:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLIDAY,
CHARLES D

Lot#:134

199404220001
32911

04/22/1994
03:09:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRELSON,
HAROLD W

Lot#:5

199404220001
32921

04/22/1994
03:09:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GROENKE,
CAROL B

Lot#:2

199404280001
38991

04/28/1994
02:12:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS BOBO,
THOMAS E II

7 49 Lot#:304
Book:7 Pg:49

199405020001
41871

05/02/1994
01:28:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
CARL

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW



199405050001
46941

05/05/1994
09:13:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS BAILS, GLEN
N

10 78 Lot#:73
Book:10 Pg:78

199405180001
60291

05/18/1994
10:12:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS,
EVELYN
OGLESBY

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:3W

199405310001
74161

05/31/1994
02:59:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHILLING,
DANIEL R

Lot#:23 Blk:2

199406130001
88171

06/13/1994
09:01:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
GREGORY D

Lot#:12 Blk:1

199406200001
96021

06/20/1994
01:07:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BORGOSZ,
EUGENE H

Lot#:22

199407080002
15941

07/08/1994
12:47:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARGO, LYNN
D

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199408020002
41071

08/02/1994
11:10:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PETRAS,
ANDREA J

Lot#:1 Blk:6

199411070003
31771

11/07/1994
12:59:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
JAMES LARRY

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W

199601080000
06361

01/08/1996
02:28:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BETBEZE,
JONATHAN P

18 138 199509110002
50511

Lot#:521
Book:18
Pg:138
Desc:1995-
25051

199603150000
84391

03/15/1996
08:50:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STOKES,
STEPHEN D

199508300002
39611

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:1995-
23961,

199604190001
27591

04/19/1996
10:15:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COTTINGHAM,
BELINDA C

10 70 199407080002
15461

Lot#:34
Book:10 Pg:70
Desc:1994-
21546, 1995-
25050

199605280001
70661

05/28/1996
09:46:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURGESS,
ROBERT E III

9 104 199307080001
99731

Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:1993-
19973

199607240002
39271

07/24/1996
02:46:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WESLER,
MICHAEL W

8 29 Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:29

199701240000
24441

01/24/1997
10:21:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILKER,
MARCELLA R

16 129 199608190002
68171

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129
Desc:1996-
26817



199703180000
82681

03/18/1997
11:03:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MINCE,
SHARON
JONES

17 103 199608190002
68331

Lot#:54
Book:17
Pg:103
Desc:1996-
26833

199706090001
80851

06/09/1997
02:40:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOWRY, LEE
ANN

7 104 199312010003
82391

Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:104
Desc:1993-
38239 & 1993-
13478


