	Search Cr	iteria Filt	ers Applied	d: Name=	FEDERAL	HOME I	OAN MC	RTGAGE	CORP; Le	egal Seq= 1;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209140001 99471	09/14/1992 11:33:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	HUSEMAN, THOMAS JEFFREY			12	20		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:20
199210050002 22231	10/05/1992 11:17:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BIRMINGHAM FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN			6	42		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42 Desc:APPLEC ROSS
199301050000 02881	01/05/1993 03:10:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MIDLAND MORTGAGE COMPANY			9	146		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:146 Desc:1992 17288
199301280000 26771	01/28/1993 12:08:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			7	53	199212180003 06301	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:1993- 02675 AND 1992-30630
199306090001 66301	06/09/1993 10:59:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKINSON, KEVIN S			7	10		Lot#:35 Book:7 Pg:10
199306100001 69091	06/10/1993 03:55:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, HOWELL E JR			9	50		Lot#:1020 Book:9 Pg:50
199309280002 98641	09/28/1993 12:48:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, MARCUS D						Lot#:2 Lot:A
199310130003 18421	10/13/1993 02:26:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, CLARENCE J						Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:2E
199311240003 76131	11/24/1993 12:50:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON, JOHN P			8	156		Lot#:25 Book:8 Pg:156
199404220001 32781	04/22/1994 03:08:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLIDAY, CHARLES D						Lot#:134
199404220001 32911	04/22/1994 03:09:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRELSON, HAROLD W						Lot#:5
199404220001 32921	04/22/1994 03:09:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GROENKE, CAROL B						Lot#:2
199404280001 38991	04/28/1994 02:12:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	BOBO, THOMAS E II			7	49		Lot#:304 Book:7 Pg:49
199405020001 41871	05/02/1994 01:28:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, CARL						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW

199405050001 46941	05/05/1994 09:13:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	BAILS, GLEN		10	78		Lot#:73 Book:10 Pg:78
199405180001 60291	05/18/1994 10:12:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS, EVELYN OGLESBY					Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:3W
199405310001 74161	05/31/1994 02:59:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILLING, DANIEL R					Lot#:23 Blk:2
199406130001 88171	06/13/1994 09:01:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, GREGORY D					Lot#:12 Blk:1
199406200001 96021	06/20/1994 01:07:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BORGOSZ, EUGENE H					Lot#:22
199407080002 15941	07/08/1994 12:47:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARGO, LYNN D					Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2W
199408020002 41071	08/02/1994 11:10:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PETRAS, ANDREA J					Lot#:1 Blk:6
199411070003 31771	11/07/1994 12:59:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, JAMES LARRY					Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W
199601080000 06361	01/08/1996 02:28:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BETBEZE, JONATHAN P		18	138	199509110002 50511	Lot#:521 Book:18 Pg:138 Desc:1995- 25051
199603150000 84391	03/15/1996 08:50:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STOKES, STEPHEN D				199508300002 39611	Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:1995- 23961,
199604190001 27591	04/19/1996 10:15:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COTTINGHAM, BELINDA C		10	70	199407080002 15461	Lot#:34 Book:10 Pg:70 Desc:1994- 21546, 1995- 25050
199605280001 70661	05/28/1996 09:46:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGESS, ROBERT E III		9	104	199307080001 99731	Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:1993- 19973
199607240002 39271	07/24/1996 02:46:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WESLER, MICHAEL W		8	29		Lot#:9 Book:8 Pg:29
199701240000 24441	01/24/1997 10:21:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKER, MARCELLA R		16	129	199608190002 68171	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129 Desc:1996- 26817

199703180000 82681	11:03:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		MINCE, SHARON JONES		17	103	199608190002 68331	Lot#:54 Book:17 Pg:103 Desc:1996- 26833
	02:40:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWRY, LEE ANN		7	104		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:104 Desc:1993- 38239 & 1993- 13478